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21-11-2025

Puntaje
268,20

171,40
157,60

106,50
94,30

91,00
85,00
76,80
72,10
63,00

Kce

588916

589922

588276

582822
591702

580477

587126

586735

585668

585526

Final Especiales 2025.

Nombre
FARAH PAHLAVI BINT ALI BUKIR VON HAUSSMAN

ALPENCROSS SMELLS LIKE TEEN SPIRIT
ARAUCO INDOMITO SMACK DOWN

ALEX NORTH-STAR

RUTHDALE IF YOU AINT' T FIRST YOU'RE LAST
DUBROVNIK'S BACAU

EVITA BLANCA MONTANA

ELENBERNER BALKHASH

COPPER BULLS RAMSES

KLAUS GAMBARU

Propietario
JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

MACARENA ANDREA DONOSO MACAYA
CLAUDIA STOCKEBRAND

RICARDO JIMMY PRADO ACEVEDO

FERNANDO BURGOS MALDONADO

MARIA LORENA LASNIBAT REHBEIN

VALERIA MARQUEZ OYARCE

IVETTE DE LOURDES JAMETT MONTENEGRO
ANDRES ELIAS JIMENEZ OPAZO

FELIPE ANDRES CARRENO TRUJILLO

Descripcion
AFGHAN HOUND

BOYERO DE BERNA
PASTOR AUSTRALIANO

BEAGLE
AKITA AMERICANO

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SIBERIAN HUSKY
BOYERO DE BERNA
BULLMASTIFF

AKITA AMERICANO

Fecha Nacimiento

20-05-2025

08-07-2025

01-05-2025

15-10-2024
06-11-2024

06-08-2024

07-03-2025

31-08-2024

01-02-2025

01-02-2025

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00



